ABHSIA] [2EH&8#ZHRR] CEERE
== A L} OH =
J_l'—l 0:"/\|.OI-I II_-IEE I/\I'= OH él —Jlk— T | DlAl—I-OH I‘|E|
_ @I_D_l 0| & @'__@D'__I_@ 23 M A Lt = OH WQLiurston | Al F A oM :'_@:'_é') _ ceods
Ea —éF—_E'I-—g g @ = @ T l=l®c> = I:l@l_ = E@_a‘)_l:l@ﬂ = jEd _t_x-l Ol D%; -
- =/
s 2,074,958,000 2,074,958,000 2,003,724, 130 2,003,463,760 2,003, 463,760 260,370 260,370
gHE RS 2,074,958,000 2,074,958,000 2,003,724, 130 2,003,463,760 2,003, 463,760 260,370 260,370
iﬁ?%l#%‘ 1,430,309, 000 1,430,309,000 1,359,075, 130 1,358,814,760 1,358,814,760 260,370 260,370
%OJ(L,G gl Aol 1,425,290, 000 1,425,290,000 1,344,879,990 1,344,879,990 1,344,879,990
Qi§¢g 1,425,290,000 1,425,290,000 1,344,691,960 1,344,691,960 1,344,691,960
2‘;’{'2% 1,425,290 ,000 1,425,290,000 1,344,691,960 1,344,691,960 1,344,691,960
216 o 188,030 188,030 188,030
PES
216-03
S Br Ol Xt o 188,030 188,030 188,030
%2'%,6 Mgl Ae 5,019,000 5,019,000 14,195, 140 13,934,770 13,934,770 260,370 260,370
%%g 5,019,000 5,019,000 5,018,050 5,018,050 5,018,050
22?33‘(252“%&& 5,019,000 5,019,000 5,018,050 5,018,050 5,018,050
228 o 8,916,720 8,916,720 8,916,720
JIE 2
%@ﬁﬁo' 8,916,720 8,916,720 8,916,720
g 260,370 260,370 260,370
ifgt’}gg#g 260,370 260,370 260,370
55005 o 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000
goﬂ [ 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000
25 mxos 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000 644,649,000
- 209 -




OFJ

ok

s

0J

H3
_ |G
n | o —
)
m)

o
g
4
R

473,387,000

40,674,000

130,588,000

= | O
(o] |r._
)l w@
<

m

473,387,000

40,674,000

130,588,000

43
R®
KO &N

473,387,000

40,674,000

130,588,000

473,387,000

40,674,000

130,588,000

H3r
ik &y

Rlo

=
o

28

473,387,000

40,674,000

130,588,000

g_ﬁ
jo
or | w1
R

Kl
Ki

ro
Kd
ST
L
o

iy
=
ol
ill
ur
d
ol
3r
=

W .

3o

o A0 KA

511-03
=

- 230 -



